Startnr.
0486
1270

1206
0485

1377
1378
1340

0484
1491
1490

1578
1583
1579
1582
1580
1581
1646

Mannschaft

Name, Vorname
Midller, Glinther
Kerner, Peter

Bauer, Manfred
Klein, Klaus-Peter

Bergunde, Sigrid
Glickert, Maria-Luise
Nuber, Elvira

Grimm, Werner
Bergunde, Norbert
Konarski, Harald

Adamus, Kurt
Mick, Helmut
Hening, Hermann
Wirth, Trudel
Janka, Richard

WallhduBer-Rumler, Rosemarie
Wagner, Hans Ludwig

SV Ober-Ingelheim
Grimm, Werner

Klein, Klaus-Peter
Miiller, Ginther

Verein
SV Ober-Ingelheim
SG Landau

SV Hennweiler
SV Ober-Ingelheim

SV Bechtolsheim
SG zu Mainz 1862
SV Studernheim

SV Ober-Ingelheim
SV Bechtolsheim
SSC HaRloch

SGes 1887 Oggersheim

SG Speyer
SGes Griinstadt

SG Bad Kreuznach 2014
SC Mainz Waidmannsheil

SV Lemberg
SSC HaRloch

Kennzahl
1.11.74
1.11.74

1.11.74
1.11.74

1.11.75
1.11.75
1.11.75

1.11.76
1.11.76
1.11.76

1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.78

1.11.76
1.11.74
1.11.74

Wettkampf

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Klasse
Senioren Il
Senioren Il

Senioren Il
Senioren Il

Seniorinnen [l
Seniorinnen Il
Seniorinnen Il

Senioren IV
Senioren IV
Senioren IV

Senioren V
Senioren V
Senioren V
Senioren V
Senioren V
Senioren V
Senioren V

Senioren lll
Senioren Il
Senioren lll

Ergebnis
317,4 Ringe
308,8 Ringe
306,6 Ringe
305,1 Ringe

309,4 Ringe
305,3 Ringe

313,2 Ringe
311,1 Ringe
310,4 Ringe

313,4 Ringe
312,5 Ringe
312,0 Ringe
307,5 Ringe
307,3 Ringe

935,7 Ringe

Platz
7.n.F.
176.

205.
218.

65.
92.
n. A.

43.
82.
101.

28.
47.
59.
139.
145.
n. A.
n. A.

42.



