Startnr.	Name, Vorname	Verein	Kennzahl	Wettkampf	Klasse	Ergebnis	Platz
0486	Müller, Günther	SV Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	317,4 Ringe	7. n.F.
1270	Kerner, Peter	SG Landau	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	308,8 Ringe	176.
1206	Bauer, Manfred	SV Hennweiler	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	306,6 Ringe	205.
0485	Klein, Klaus-Peter	SV Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	305,1 Ringe	218.
1377	Bergunde, Sigrid	SV Bechtolsheim	1.11.75	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen III	309,4 Ringe	65.
1378	Glückert, Maria-Luise	SG zu Mainz 1862	1.11.75	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen III	305,3 Ringe	92.
1340	Nuber, Elvira	SV Studernheim	1.11.75	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen III		n. A.
0484	Grimm, Werner	SV Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren IV	313,2 Ringe	43.
1491	Bergunde, Norbert	SV Bechtolsheim	1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren IV	311,1 Ringe	82.
1490	Konarski, Harald	SSC Haßloch	1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren IV	310,4 Ringe	101.
1578	Adamus, Kurt	SGes 1887 Oggersheim	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	313,4 Ringe	28.
1583	Mück, Helmut	SG Speyer	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	312,5 Ringe	47.
1579	Hening, Hermann	SGes Grünstadt	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	312,0 Ringe	59.
1582	Wirth, Trudel	SG Bad Kreuznach 2014	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	307,5 Ringe	139.
1580	Janka, Richard	SC Mainz Waidmannsheil	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	307,3 Ringe	145.
1581	Wallhäußer-Rumler, Rosemarie	SV Lemberg	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V		n. A.
1646	Wagner, Hans Ludwig	SSC Haßloch	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V		n. A.
Mannschaft	SV Ober-Ingelheim					935,7 Ringe	42.
	Grimm, Werner		1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III		
	Klein, Klaus-Peter		1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III		
	Müller, Günther		1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III		